
Features

A multi-point locking solution suitable for most PVCu windows

The unique combination of a robust central deadlock, bi-directional bars and profile keeps offers a cost effective solution for window security 

The bi-directional bolts secure window to the outer frame locating into profile keeps 

Exceptional durability and versatility with bars supplied in a range of 5 lengths, easily cropped to size

Die cast zinc or composite keeps available to suit 

Window Locks 
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Ordering Details

 

Gearbox:

Size Sash Rebate Size

1    280mm
2   410mm
3    540mm
4    670mm
5   800mm

330-640mm
590-900mm

850-1160mm
1110-1420mm
1370-1680mm

WLZRZY6040
WLZRZY6041
WLZRZY6042
WLZRZY6043
WLZRZY6044

9.5mm
11.5mm
13.5mm
9.5mm
11.5mm
13.5mm

20mm
20mm
20mm
22mm
22mm
22mm

WLS5ZY11060950
WLS5ZY11061150
WLS5ZY11061350
WLS5ZY1105095A
WLS5ZY1105115A
WLS5ZY1105135A

All dimensions are in mm.
ERA reserves the right to change specification without notice. 

It is the responsibility of the window manufacturer to ensure that the 
finished product meets any required safety and performance specification.

Technical Information
Corrosion resistance
Meets the requirements of BS EN 1670: 2007 (Grade 3)

High strength Zinc Alloy

Material Specification

Operation  

Bars:
High quality Steel, Zinc coated and 
yellow passivated

Tested in excess of 30,000 cycles

Keeps: Die cast Zinc Alloy, yellow passivated

Gearboxes

Latch Height Part No.Backset

Bars

Part No.

Kits and Keeps - please contact sales for details

Packaging
Gearboxes

Bars

25 locks per box

25 pairs per box

Keeps
25 centre keeps per box. 25 pairs end keeps per box 

Kits
50 kits per box

All moving parts should be lightly lubricated using a light 
non-acidic mineral oil (e.g “3 in 1”) twice per year and the surface cleaned 
with a soft damp cloth. The product may need to be adjusted and fixings 
tightened to ensure a satisfactory operation.

Maintenance

FM Shootbolt
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